
DESIGN & ELEMENTS ©2024 BY SIGNATURE ATHLETICS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. • SIGNATURE ATHLETICS • TAMPA, FLORIDA • 813-544-6695 V3.3.11.24

*THESE ARE NOT GARMENT MEASUREMENTS: All measurements indicated are body measurements. 

Review the sizing chart and your order closely before submitting. Uniforms will begin production as 

soon as your order is placed and cannot be edited. Please note the additional fitting guidance 

indicated by style to achieve the best fit.

WARNING

INSEAM(IN.)

7
7
7
7
7
7

7 1/4

WAIST(IN.)

3032
3234
3436
3639
3942
424 5
4 548

ADULT SIZE

AXS
AS
AM
AL

AXL
A2XL
A3XL

INSEAM(IN.)

5 1/2

5 1/2

6
6
6

WAIST(IN.)

2123
2325
2527
2729
2931

YOUTH SIZE

YXS
YS
YM
YL

YXL

The measurements on the size chart are body measurements. Find your correct size in the chart below.
MEN'S BOTTOMS  GAME SHORTS

LOOSEFITTEDCOMPRESSION

Our shorts feature a hidden drawcord on the inside of the waistband, allowing you to easily adjust the 
fit to your preference.TIP!

CHEST: Measure around the fullest part of your chest, keeping the measuring tape horizontal.

WAIST: Measure around the part of your waist where your waistband normally sits.

INSEAM: Measure from the inside of the leg to where the shorts will end. 

HOW TO MEASURE

LOOSEFITTEDCOMPRESSION

LOOSEFITTEDCOMPRESSION

JERSEY LENGTH(IN.)

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

CHEST(IN.)

3436
3638
3840
4042
424 5
4 548
4851

ADULT SIZE

AXS
AS
AM
AL

AXL
A2XL
A3XL

JERSEY LENGTH(IN.)

19
20
21
22
23

CHEST(IN.)

2527
2729
2931
3133
3335

YOUTH SIZE

YXS
YS
YM
YL

YXL

The measurements on the size chart are body measurements. Find your correct size in the chart below.
MEN'S TOPS  PINNIES•COLLEGE JERSEYS

Pinnies run large to achieve a traditional fit over pads.

College jerseys are fitted, we recommend sizing up if the player prefers a looser fit or if the jersey is 
being worn over pads.

TIP!

TIP!

PINNIES

COLLEGE JERSEYS

JERSEY LENGTH(IN.)

27 1/4

28 1/2

30
31 1/2

32
33 1/2

36
38 1/4

40 1/2

42 3/4

CHEST(IN.)

3436
3638
3840
4042
424 5
4 548
4852
5258
5864
6472

ADULT SIZE

AXS
AS
AM
AL

AXL
A2XL
A3XL
A5XL
A7XL

A10XL

JERSEY LENGTH(IN.)

19
20 1/2

22
23 1/2

25

CHEST(IN.)

2527
2729
2931
3133
3335

YOUTH SIZE

YXS
YS
YM
YL

YXL

The measurements on the size chart are body measurements. Find your correct size in the chart below.
MEN'S TOPS  SHOOTING SHIRTS•BOX JERSEYS

LOOSEFITTEDCOMPRESSION

LOOSEFITTEDCOMPRESSION

Shooting shirts are fitted, we recommend sizing up if the player prefers a looser fit or if the jersey is 
being worn over pads.

Box jerseys are sized for wearing over pads, we recommend sizing down if not being worn over 
pads.

TIP!

TIP!

SHOOTING SHIRTS

BOX JERSEYS

SHORT LENGTH

INSEAM
JERSEY LENGTHWAIST

CHEST

SHOULDER

SHORT LENGTH

INSEAM

JERSEY LENGTH WAIST

CHEST

SHOULDER

TAPE MEASUREMENTS
ARE ALL IN INCHES

SIZE CHART
M E N ’ S  L AC R O SS E


