

### **MEN'S TOPS** PINNIES • COLLEGE JERSEYS

The measurements on the size chart are body measurements. Find your correct size in the chart below.

YOUTH SIZE	CHEST(IN.)	JERSEY LENGTH(IN.)	ADULT SIZE	CHEST(IN.)	JERSEY LENGTH(IN.)
YXS	25-27	19	AXS	34-36	23
YS	27-29	20	AS	36-38	24
YM	29-31	21	AM	38-40	25
ΥL	31-33	22	AL	40-42	26
YXL	33-35	23	AXL	42-45	27
			A2XL	45-48	28
			A3XL	48-51	29
	👗 PINNIES				
COMPRESSION FI			ED		LOOSE
TIP! 🎽 Pinnies run large to achieve a traditional fit over pads.					

 COLLEGE JERSEYS
 Image: College Jerseys

 COMPRESSION
 FITTED

 LOOSE

# MEN'S TOPS SHOOTING SHIRTS . BOX JERSEYS

TIP!

The measurements on the size chart are body measurements. Find your correct size in the chart below.

YOUTH SIZE	CHEST(IN.)	JERSEY LENGTH(IN.)	ADULT SIZE	CHEST(IN.)	JERSEY LENGTH(IN.)
YXS	25-27	19	AXS	34-36	<b>27</b> <sup>1/4</sup>
YS	27-29	<b>20</b> <sup>1/2</sup>	AS	36-38	<b>28</b> <sup>1/2</sup>
YM	29-31	22	AM	38-40	30
YL	31-33	<b>23</b> <sup>1/2</sup>	AL	40-42	<b>31</b> <sup>1/2</sup>
YXL	33-35	25	AXL	42-45	32
			A2XL	45-48	<b>33</b> <sup>1/2</sup>
			A3XL	48-52	36
			A5XL	52-58	<b>38</b> <sup>1/4</sup>
			A7XL	58-64	<b>40</b> <sup>1/2</sup>
			AIOXL	64-72	<b>42</b> <sup>3/4</sup>



## MEN'S BOTTOMS GAME SHORTS

The measurements on the size chart are body measurements. Find your correct size in the chart below.

YOUTH SIZE	WAIST(IN.)	INSEAM(IN.)	ADULT SIZE	WAIST(IN.)	INSEAM(IN.)
YXS	21-23	<b>5</b> <sup>1/2</sup>	AXS	30-32	7
YS	23-25	<b>5</b> <sup>1/2</sup>	AS	32-34	7
YM	25-27	6	AM	34-36	7
ΥL	27-29	6	AL	36-39	7
YXL	29-31	6	AXL	39-42	7
			A2XL	42-45	7
			A3XL	45-48	<b>7</b> <sup>1/4</sup>

CON	APRESSION	FITTED	LOOSE
TIP! 📕	Our shorts feature a hidden d fit to your preference.	rawcord on the inside of the waistb	oand, allowing you to easily adjust the

### **HOW TO MEASURE**

**CHEST:** Measure around the fullest part of your chest, keeping the measuring tape horizontal.

**WAIST:** Measure around the part of your waist where your waistband normally sits.

**INSEAM:** Measure from the inside of the leg to where the shorts will end.

#### WARNING

\*THESE ARE NOT GARMENT MEASUREMENTS: All measurements indicated are body measurements. Review the sizing chart and your order closely before submitting. Uniforms will begin production as soon as your order is placed and cannot be edited. Please note the additional fitting guidance indicated by style to achieve the best fit.